

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details

File #:	333-2020	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Ceremonial	Resolution	Status:	Filed	
File created:	3/9/2020		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/9/2020		Final action:	3/9/2020	
Enactment date			Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
		ON OF COMMEM der Co., No. 5	ORATION to Cap	ain Richard J. Elwood, Fallen	Cleveland Firefighter,
Title:		der Co., No. 5	ORATION to Cap	ain Richard J. Elwood, Fallen	Cleveland Firefighter,
Title: Sponsors:	Hook & Lado	der Co., No. 5	ORATION to Cap	ain Richard J. Elwood, Fallen	Cleveland Firefighter,
Title: Sponsors: Indexes:	Hook & Lado	der Co., No. 5	ORATION to Cap	ain Richard J. Elwood, Fallen	Cleveland Firefighter,
Effective date: Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Hook & Lado Kevin J. Kell	der Co., No. 5		ain Richard J. Elwood, Fallen	Cleveland Firefighter,
Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Hook & Lado Kevin J. Kell	der Co., No. 5 ey als for 3-9-20 mee			Cleveland Firefighter,